Position

Town Manager
Town Clerk/Admin Manager
Office Assistant

Treasurer

Other Positions Held City

Ross
Ross
Ross

Ross

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$215,082
$87,279
$22,535
$3,000

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$37,452
$16,634

$0
$0



