Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Town Manager		Ross	Administration	\$215,082	\$37,452
Town Clerk/Admin Manager		Ross	Administration	\$87,279	\$16,634
Office Assistant		Ross	Administration	\$22,535	\$0
Treasurer		Ross	Administration	\$3,000	\$0